
Montag bis Freitag ab 05.09.2022 7878 Oberstadt Landwehrweg > Finthen/Römerquelle

VERKEHRSHINWEIS S S S

Landwehrweg 6.43 7.03 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43
Universitätsmedizin Süd 6.44 7.04 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B 6.45 7.05 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
Am Gautor D 6.46 7.06 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
Höfchen/Listmann B 6.49 7.09 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49
Schusterstraße B 6.51 7.11 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51
Bauhofstr,/Landesm, C 6.52 7.12 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpas. 6.54 7.14 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Münsterplatz C 6.56 7.16 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
Hauptbahnhof West B 6.58 7.18 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
Universität D 7.01 7.21 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
An der Dreispitz 7.02 7.22 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
Dijonstraße B 7.03 7.23 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Münchfeld C 7.05 7.25 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. 7.06 7.26 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
Am Sägewerk 7.07 7.27 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07
Mainzer Str./Gonsberg F 7.08 7.28 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
Gonsenheim/Bahnhof 7.09 7.29 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
An der Oberbrücke 7.10 7.30 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Straße A 7.13 7.33 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
Drais/Friedhof B 7.14 7.34 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Bezirksfriedhof West 7.15 7.35 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
Katzenberg B 7.16 7.36 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Markthalle B 7.17 7.37 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Kirchgasse 12.08 13.08
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 7.19 7.39 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.09 12.19 12.49 13.09 13.19 13.49 14.19
Theodor-Heuss-Straße
Layenhöfer Chaussee 12.10
Layenhof 12.13
Peter-Härtling-Schule 7.20 7.40 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.18 12.20 12.50 13.10 13.20 13.50 14.20
Kettelerstraße 7.21 7.41 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.19 12.21 12.51 13.11 13.21 13.51 14.21
Borngasse 7.22 7.42 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.20 12.22 12.52 13.12 13.22 13.52 14.22
Huttenstraße 7.23 7.43 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.21 12.23 12.53 13.13 13.23 13.53 14.23
Am Eiskeller 7.24 7.44 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.22 12.24 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.54 14.24
Waldthausenstraße 7.25 7.45 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.23 12.25 12.55 13.15 13.25 13.55 14.25
Sertoriusring Nord 6.27 6.57 7.07 7.27 7.47 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.25 12.27 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.57 14.27
Am Hessendenkmal 6.28 6.58 7.08 7.28 7.48 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.26 12.28 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.58 14.28
Jupiterweg C 6.29 6.59 7.09 7.29 7.49 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.27 12.29 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.59 14.29
Römerquelle C 6.30 7.00 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.28 12.30 13.00 13.20 13.30 14.00 14.30

VERKEHRSHINWEIS Smd

Landwehrweg 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
Universitätsmedizin Süd 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45
Am Gautor D 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
Höfchen/Listmann B 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49
Schusterstraße B 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51
Bauhofstr,/Landesm, C 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpas. 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
Münsterplatz C 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
Hauptbahnhof West B 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
Universität D 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01
An der Dreispitz 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02
Dijonstraße B 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
Münchfeld C 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06
Am Sägewerk 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07
Mainzer Str./Gonsberg F 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
Gonsenheim/Bahnhof 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09
An der Oberbrücke 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Straße A 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
Drais/Friedhof B 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
Bezirksfriedhof West 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
Katzenberg B 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
Markthalle B 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
Kirchgasse 16.08
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.09 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
Theodor-Heuss-Straße
Layenhöfer Chaussee
Layenhof
Peter-Härtling-Schule 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.10 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
Kettelerstraße 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.11 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
Borngasse 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.12 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
Huttenstraße 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.13 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
Am Eiskeller 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.14 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
Waldthausenstraße 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.15 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
Sertoriusring Nord 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.17 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
Am Hessendenkmal 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.18 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
Jupiterweg C 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.19 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29
Römerquelle C 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.20 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30
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Samstag 7878 Oberstadt Landwehrweg > Finthen/Römerquelle

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Landwehrweg 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Universitätsmedizin Süd 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Am Gautor D 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
Höfchen/Listmann B 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
Schusterstraße B 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
Bauhofstr,/Landesm, C 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpas. 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
Münsterplatz C 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
Hauptbahnhof West B 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
Universität D 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
An der Dreispitz 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
Dijonstraße B 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
Münchfeld C 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
Am Sägewerk 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
Mainzer Str./Gonsberg F 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
Gonsenheim/Bahnhof 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
An der Oberbrücke 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Straße A 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
Drais/Friedhof B 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
Bezirksfriedhof West 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
Katzenberg B 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
Markthalle B 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
Kirchgasse
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
Theodor-Heuss-Straße
Layenhöfer Chaussee
Layenhof
Peter-Härtling-Schule 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
Kettelerstraße 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
Borngasse 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
Huttenstraße 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23
Am Eiskeller 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
Waldthausenstraße 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
Sertoriusring Nord 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
Am Hessendenkmal 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
Jupiterweg C 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
Römerquelle C 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30
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